COUNCIL MEETING
NOVEMBER 12, 2013
7:30 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

FLAG SALUTE

ROLL CALL

STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE
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12.
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15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

APPROVAL OF MINUTES - Council Meeting  October 22, 2013
Executive Session October 22, 2013

APPROVAL OF MONTHLY REPORTS - OCTOBER
PUBLIC COMMENTS

MAYOR’S COMMENTS

PROCLAMATION - CPS VOLLEYBALL TEAM

INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCE # 13-20 - LAND USE BOARD

. RESOLUTION #142-13 - MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE GRANT EXTENSION

RESOLUTION #143-13 - OVERPAYMENT OF TAXES
RESOLUTION #144-13 — APPLICATION TO LOCAL FINANCE BOARD / NJEIT
. RESOLUTION #145-13 - TRANSFER OF FUNDS
RESOLUTION #146-13 - AWARD OF LEIGH STREET RAMPS
HIGHLANDS PLAN CONFORMANCE

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE APPOINTMENTS FOR 2014
HAZARD MITIGATION GRANT PROGRAM - Discussion
BANNER REQUEST — CLINTON GUILD HOLIDAY BANNER
CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS TO COUNCIL

STANDBY AND OVERTIME

PAYMENT OF BILLS

RESOLUTION #146-13 - EXECUTIVE SESSION - if necessary
ADJOURNMENT

11/8/13
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